DEBIX Model C
In
du
st
ri
al
 C

DEBIX Camera Module Camera 200A
Camera 500A
DEBIX Display Screen
DEBIX TD050A
DEBIX TD070A
DEBIX TD101A
DEBIX Model C DEBIX Model C i.MX 93 Single Board Computer
Ordering Codes:
RAM
LPDDR4
eMMC
Storage PN for Model C -20℃~70℃ PN for Model C -40℃~85℃
1GB DDR
N/A Model C-I-D1E0
8GB Model C-D1E8 Model C-I-D1E8
16GB Model C-D1E16 Model C-I-D1E16
32GB Model C-D1E32 Model C-I-D1E32
64GB Model C-D1E64 Model C-I-D1E64
2GB DDR
N/A Model C-I-D2E0
8GB Model C-D2E8 Model C-I-D2E8
16GB Model C-D2E16 Model C-I-D2E16
32GB Model C-D2E32 Model C-I-D2E32
64GB Model C-D2E64 Model C-I-D2E64
Compatible with DEBIX's Accessories:
DEBIX Model C DEBIX Model C i.MX 93 Single Board Computer
Safety Instruction and Warnings:
General: